MERCRUISER [4.3L [GEN +] [2ZBBL] [GM 262457938 < FLvWHEEL HOUSIMG b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0LO10044 THRU OkET14933 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 992974 2| MOUNT-RUBBER 2
3 23 99322 SPACER 2
4 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4IN] 3
4 10 32132 |S5CREW [3/8-16 = 1-3/4 IN.] 1
4 10 40001197 | SCREW [M10% 35) 3
4 10 40001203 SCREW [M10% 45) 1
] 16 B40BE|STUD [3/8-16 = 2-1/4 M) 2
5 16 BE1577|STUD [METRIC-DOUBLE EMDED | 2
5 11 32219/ MUT [3/8-1E) 2
A 11 40125100 HUT [M10) 2
7 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 4
a2 2074564 2| COVER 1
9 10 TFEROE| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M.) 2
10 a4 E28264 6| CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
11 10 97934 | SCREW [1/2-20 = 5-1/4 [N ] 2
12 12 35777 'WASHER 2
13 23 99299  SPALCER 2
14 12 32834 '"WASHER 2
15 13 33734 | LOCKWASHER [1/2 IM.) 2
16 11 BE3332|MUT [1/2-20) 2
17 11 40125100 HUT [M10) 2
18 13 40024 8)'wBSHER [10kb) 2




